[To: Nago + Motobu]

Route 111 and 117 Expressway Bus Timetable (Weekdays, Saturdays, Sundays

and Holidays)

upd April 22, 2024

Kokunai | Kokusai Kinen | The

Operating | Romte | " | sem | Free |Asahibashs Mo | Naba || vk | Okinawa- Okinava | Ishikawa | oy, | Ginoza Nago | R0 M e | Hot
Nox ‘Company | muber | Syokake | Ryokakes | Zone. | (Naba Bus| Kok | o | Kochi (0T (C0L, |iaba) Yamasao| S| thenco | Wit nter| toer | g LT tuer | Yotk |Sivakusho-| e, 1YL (| Tk et | oo
primina | Terms mae al mae 5;;;{0) 1;:;(::

1| #B-Na 111 6:00 | 6:01 | 6:02 | 6:10 | 6:18| 6:24 | 6:26 | 6:31 | 6:34 | 6:37 | 6:40 | 6:43 6:47 | 6:50 | 6:54 7:04 | 7:14 7:24 | 7:39 7:44 749 | — — — — —
2| H-To 111 6:30 | 6:31 | 6:32 | 6:40 | 6:48 | 6:54 | 6:56 | 7:01 | 7:04 | 7:07 | 7:10 | 7:12 7:16 | 7:19 | 7:23 7:33 | 7:43 7:53 | 8:08 8:13 8:18 | — — — — —
3| Hi-Na 117 6:45 | 6:46 | 6:48 [ 6:55 | 7:03 | 7:09 | 7:11 | 7:16 | 7:19 | 7:22 | 7:25 | 7:27 7:31 | 7:34 | 7T:38 7:48 — — 8:13 8:17 8:20 | 8:45 | 8:49 | 8:51 | 8:58 | 9:08
4| H-To 111 7:30 | 7:31 | 7:33 | T:41 | 7:49 | 7:55 | 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:06 | 8:09 | 8:12 | 8:15 8:20 [ 8:25 | 8:29 8:38 | 8:48 8:59 | 9:14 9:18 9:22 | — — — — —
5| Bi-Ryu | 117 8:25 | 8:26 | 8:28 | 8:36 | 8:44 | 8:50 | 8:52 | 8:57 | 9:00 | 9:03 | 9:06 | 9:09 9:14 [ 9:19] 9:24 | 9:34 — — |10:04[ 10:09 ]10:19]10:39]10:42]10:45]|10:55] 11:05
6] Bi-Ryu | 117 9:20 [ 9:21 | 9:23 [ 9:31 | 9:39| 9:45 | 9:47 ] 9:52 | 9:55 | 9:58 [10:01| 10:04 | 10:09 [10:14] 10:19 | 10:29 — — | 10:59( 11:04 |11:14[11:34]11:37]11:40|11:48]11:58
7| #H—Oki 117 9:45 | 9:46 | 9:47 [ 9:55 |10:03] 10:09 [10:11]10:16[10:19]10:21[10:24| 10:26 | 10:30 [10:34] 10:37 | 10:45 — —  [11:15] 11:19 [11:27)11:47[11:560] — ]12:00] 12:05
8| J-Na 117 {1 10:15] 10:16 |10:18] 10:25 [10:33] 10:38 [10:40]| 10:45[10:48]|10:51|10:54| 10:56 | 11:00 |11:03| 11:07 | 11:17 — — | 11:42| 11:46 |11:49]12:14]12:18]12:20|12:30]12:40
9] H-To 111 11:25 | 11:26 [11:28] 11:35 [11:44] 11:50 [11:52]11:57]12:00{12:03]12:06] 12:08 | 12:13 |12:17] 12:22 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:51 [13:06] 13:10 [13:15] — — — — —
10| Bi-Ryu | 117 | 12:00 | 12:01 |12:03| 12:11 |12:19( 12:25 [12:27[12:32|12:35|12:38[12:41| 12:44 | 12:49 [12:54| 12:59 | 13:09 — — | 13:39] 13:44 |13:54[14:14|14:17]14:20|14:28] 14:38
11| #-To 111 || 12:20 | 12:21 [12:23] 12:30 |12:38| 12:44 [12:46]12:51[12:54|12:57]13:00| 13:02 | 13:06 | 13:10| 13:15 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 [13:59| 14:03 [14:07] — — — — —
12| HB-Na 117 (| 12:50 | 12:51 | 12:53| 13:00 [13:08] 13:14 [13:16]13:21[13:24|13:27]13:30| 13:32 | 13:36 |13:39| 13:43 [ 13:53 — — | 14:18| 14:22 |14:25]14:50| 14:54|14:56|15:06] 15:16
13| Ji-Na 117 || 13:40 [ 13:41 [13:43] 13:50 |13:58| 14:03 [14:05]14:10|14:13[14:16]14:19| 14:21 | 14:25 |14:28| 14:32 | 14:42 — — | 15:07[ 15:11 |15:14]15:39]15:43|15:45]|15:55]16:05
14| Hi-Ryu | 111 [ 15:15 ] 15:16 | 15:18] 15:26 [15:34] 15:40 [15:42]15:47[15:50] 15:53[15:56| 15:59 | 16:04 |16:09| 16:14 | 16:25| 16:36 | 16:47 [17:07] 17:12 [17:20| — — — — —
15[ #h-Oki 111 || 15:55 | 15:56 | 15:57| 16:05 [16:13] 16:18 [16:20]16:25[16:28]16:30[16:33| 16:35 | 16:42 |16:45| 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 [17:35] 17:39 [17:45| — — — — —
16 H-To 111 | 16:15 ] 16:16 | 16:18] 16:26 [16:36] 16:42 [16:44]16:49[16:52]16:54[16:57| 16:59 | 17:06 |17:09| 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:46 [18:02| 18:07 [18:10| — — — — —
17| FB-Na 111 {1 16:40 | 16:41 | 16:43] 16:50 [17:02] 17:10 [17:12)17:17[17:20|17:23[17:26| 17:28 | 17:32 |17:36| 17:42 | 17:53 | 18:04 | 18:15 [18:31| 18:36 [18:40| — — — — —
18] Hi-Ryu | 111 [ 18:10 | 18:11 | 18:13] 18:21 [18:29] 18:35 [18:37]|18:42[18:45]|18:48[18:51| 18:54 | 18:59 [19:04| 19:09 | 19:20 | 19:31 | 19:42 [20:00] 20:05 [20:15| — — — — —
19[ #h-Oki 111 || 18:35 | 18:36 | 18:37| 18:45 [18:54] 19:00 [19:02]19:07[19:10]19:12[19:15] 19:17 | 19:21 [19:24| 19:28 | 19:37 | 19:47 | 19:58 [20:13| 20:17 [20:25| — — — — —
20] Hi-Ryu [ 111 {1 19:20 | 19:21 | 19:23| 19:31 [19:39] 19:45 [19:47]19:52[19:55]|19:58[20:01] 20:04 | 20:09 [20:14| 20:19 | 20:30 | 20:41 | 20:52 [21:08] 21:13 [21:21| — — — — —
21| #H-Oki 111 | 20:15 | 20:16 |20:17] 20:25 [20:34] 20:39 [20:41]20:46[20:50] 20:52[20:55| 20:57 | 21:01 [21:04| 21:08 | 21:18 | 21:28 | 21:38 [21:53]| 21:57 [22:05| — — — — —

*Operating companies:

FR-Ryu = Ryukyu Bus Transportation,

#-0ki = Okinawa Bus,

#-Na = Naha Bus,

#-To = Toyo Bus.

*P|ease note that this timetable may change slightly due to traffic congestion and other reasons. .

*P|ease note that Okinawa Bus's route 117 does not pass through Tancha.




[To: Naha Airport]

Route 111 and 117 Expressway Bus Timetable (Weekdays, Saturdays, Sundays

and Holidays)

upd April 22, 2024

oTr?:n 1]::: Motobu Nago Okinawa Kenritsu Kokusai | Kokunai
No. Operaig | Rowce | Hotel | mae |, Hakubu Motobu T}Lg [ v E,fl Cll?fi'r l:gii’f 1 et KM vt | b | Nkt (Rt o er | ot ‘?TNIQI’B]: Zone. | Ryokaku | Ryokaka
Resort &| Expo e erminal [ 7 change | Change | Change | (o mae | =0 erminal) | mae Te::xenal Te::xenal
Spa | park)
1| Bi-Ryu | 111 — — — — — 5:40 | 5:45] 5:50 | 6:05 | 6:15 | 6:25 | 6:35 | 6:38 [ 6:43 6:48 6:51 | 6:54 | 6:57 | 7:00 | 7:05 | 7:06 | 7:14 7:22 7:30 | 7:42 7:50
2| Hi-Ryu | 111 — — | — | — — 6:20 | 6:25 ] 6:30 | 6:45) 6:55| 7:05 | 7:15 | 7:18 | 7:23 | 7:28 | 7:31 | 7:34 | 7:37 | 7:40 | 7:45 | 7:46 | 7:54| 8:02 | 8:10| 8:22 8:30
3| ¥-oki | 111 — — | — | — — 7:15 | 7:18 | 7:20 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:06 | 8:09 | 8:13 | 8:19 | 8:21 | 8:24 | 8:27 | 8:30 | 8:36 | 8:37 | 8:45| 8:54 [ 8:59 [ 9:03 9:10
4] #-Na | 111 — — = — — 8:30 | 8:33 | 8:37 ] 8:52 | 9:02 | 9:12 | 9:20 | 9:23 | 9:27 | 9:31 | 9:33 | 9:36 | 9:39 | 9:42 | 9:47 | 9:48 | 9:56 | 10:04 [10:10| 10:13 | 10:28
5| W-To | 111 — — | — | — — 9:00 [ 9:03]9:05] 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:49 | 9:52 | 9:56 | 10:00 | 10:02]10:05[10:07]10:10]10:15| 10:16 [10:23| 10:32 [10:37| 10:42 | 10:46
6| Fi-Ryu | 111 — — | — | — — 9:20 | 9:25 ] 9:30 | 9:45 | 9:55 | 10:05] 10:15[10:18] 10:23 | 10:28 | 10:31]10:34|10:37]10:40]10:45| 10:46 [ 10:54| 11:02 [11:10] 11:22 | 11:30
7| W-To | 111 — — | — | — — 110:00 {10:03]10:05[10:21]10:31] 10:41 | 10:49 [10:52] 10:56 | 11:00 | 11:02 [11:05]{11:07]11:10|11:15] 11:16 |11:23] 11:32 |11:37| 11:42 | 11:46
8| AF-Na | 117 [10:10]10:12]10:20|10:22| 10:27 | 10:52 |10:55|10:59] — | — [ 11:24 [ 11:33|11:36[ 11:39 | 11:43 | 11:45|11:48]11:51]|11:54[11:59] 12:00 | 12:07| 12:15 [12:22| 12:25 | 12:35
9| Hi-Ryu | 117 [ 11:50|11:52] 12:00|12:03| 12:08 | 12:33 |12:38]|12:43| — | — [ 13:13[13:23|13:26[ 13:31 | 13:36 | 13:39|13:42|13:45]| 13:48|13:53| 13:54 | 14:02| 14:10 |14:18] 14:25 | 14:35
10 #p-Oki | 117 | 12:55]12:57] — |13:07| 13:10| 13:30 |13:38|13:40| — | — | 14:11 | 14:19 | 14:22| 14:26 | 14:30 | 14:32 | 14:35|14:37|14:40| 14:45| 14:46 [14:54| 15:02 |15:07| 15:12 | 15:15
11 H-To | 111 — — | — | — — | 14:00 | 14:03]14:05[14:21|14:31] 14:41 | 14:49 [ 14:52] 14:56 | 15:00 | 15:02 [ 15:05|15:07]15:10|15:15] 15:16 | 15:23] 15:32 |15:37| 15:42 | 15:46
12| A-Na | 117 | 13:20]13:22]13:30|13:32| 13:37 | 14:05 | 14:08| 14:12] — | — | 14:37 | 14:46 | 14:49| 14:52 | 14:56 | 14:58 | 15:01|15:04|15:07| 15:12| 15:13 [15:20| 15:28 |15:34| 15:37 | 15:47
13| H-To | 111 — — | — 1 — — | 15:00 |15:03]15:05[15:21]15:31] 15:41 | 15:49 [ 15:53] 15:57 | 16:01 | 16:03 | 16:06]16:09]16:12|16:17| 16:18 | 16:26] 16:35 |16:40| 16:45 | 16:49
14| #i-Ryu | 117 | 14:40]14:42]14:50] 14:53| 14:58 | 15:23 |15:28{15:33] — | — | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:16] 16:21 | 16:26 | 16:29 | 16:32| 16:35|16:38| 16:43| 16:44 [16:52| 17:00 |17:08] 17:15 | 17:25
15 #-Oki | 111 — — | — | — — | 15:55 115:58]16:00]16:18]16:28] 16:38 | 16:47 [16:50( 16:55 | 16:59 | 17:01 |17:04|17:07|17:10|17:16] 17:17 |17:25] 17:32 |17:38] 17:43 | 17:50
16| #i-Ryu | 117 | 15:35]15:37| 15:45]| 15:48| 15:53 | 16:18 |16:23|16:28] — | — | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:11| 17:16 | 17:21 | 17:24 | 17:27|17:30{17:33]|17:38| 17:39 [17:47| 17:55 |18:03| 18:10 | 18:20
17] A-Na | 117 | 16:10]16:12]16:20] 16:22| 16:27 | 16:52 | 16:55{16:59| — | — | 17:24 | 17:34|17:38| 17:42 | 17:46 | 17:48 | 17:51|17:55|17:58| 18:03| 18:04 [18:12| 18:20 |18:25| 18:28 | 18:38
18] #p-Oki | 117 | 16:55]|16:57] — |17:08| 17:11| 17:32 |17:41|17:45] — | — | 18:18| 18:28 | 18:31| 18:36 | 18:41 | 18:43 | 18:46|18:52|18:55|19:00( 19:01 [19:10] 19:18 |19:24| 19:28 | 19:30
19 AB-Na | 117 | 17:20]17:22]17:30]|17:32| 17:37 | 18:02 | 18:05{18:09| — | — | 18:34 | 18:43 | 18:46| 18:49 | 18:53 | 18:55 | 18:58|19:01|19:04]|19:09( 19:10 [19:17]| 19:25 |19:31| 19:34 | 19:44
200 H-To | 111 — — | — | — — | 18:45 118:48]18:50]19:06]19:16] 19:26 | 19:34 [19:37[ 19:41 | 19:45 | 19:47]19:50]19:52|19:55|20:00]| 20:01 | 20:08] 20:17 |20:22| 20:26 | 20:30
21] Jh-Na | 111 — — | — | — — | 19:35 ]19:38]19:41]19:56]20:06] 20:16 | 20:24 [ 20:26| 20:29 | 20:32 | 20:34 | 20:37]|20:40]|20:43|20:47| 20:48 | 20:54| 21:00 |21:05] 21:08 | 21:23
*Operating companies: Hi-Ryu = Ryukyu Bus Transportation, $-Oki = Okinawa Bus, #F-Na = Naha Bus, Z-To = Toyo Bus.

*P|ease note that this timetable may change slightly due to traffic congestion and other reasons.,

*P|ease note that Okinawa Bus’'s route 117 does not pass through Tancha




